
12

S M A R T  D E S I G N S  C O M E  F R O M  S M A R T  S O L U T I O N S .

ALL STEEL CONSTRUCTION.  THE STRONGEST CONVEYORS IN THE WORLD.

GRAVITY ROLLER CONVEYOR

Designed to expand, contract and move easily, the Roller 200 is a self 
tracking, gravity roller conveyor that has a per lineal foot capacity of  
200 pounds! This unit is engineered to handle odd shaped cartons, 
drums, pails and in low to medium volume applications. Four point 
leg connection is the strongest in the Industry!

Roller200

*Example models lengths and widths. Please consult factory for a full list of options.

N E STAFLEX  R L R  STAN DAR D  F E ATU R E S  AN D  O PTI O N S

www.flexmh.com

CONVEYOR FORMATS
Available in 18" and 24" and 30" 
widths. Lengths can be tailored to 
meet your specific application.

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
Standard adjustable heights from 
28" to 36". Other height adjust-
ments available.

HEAVY DUTY CASTERS
Standard 5" x 1½" swivel casters 
with steel brakes on ends.

LEGS
Zinc plated, heavy duty leg sup-
ports and 1 1/4" steel tubing fea-
turing double, welded cross mem-
bers for added strength.

BOX STOP/HANDLE 
Retractable package stop serves 
also as an ergonomic handle.

SIDE LINKS
Conveyor side links are made of  
7 gauge steel.

COUPLERS
Couplers are standard. Optional 
universal connectors are available 
to couple to other extendable con-
veyor brands.

Flexible Material Handling
SMART SOLUTIONS™

w w w . f l e x m h . c o m
8 0 0 - 6 6 9 - 1 5 0 1

RLR18008S

RLR18024S

RLR18040S

RLR24008S

RLR24024S

RLR24040S

18

18

18

24

24

24

Width
(inches)Model

2' 8"

7'  0"

12' 5"

2'  8"

7'  0"

12' 5"

Contracted
Length

8' 6"

23' 2"

41' 6"

8'  6"

23' 2"

41' 6"

Extended
Length

3

7

12

3

7

12

Leg Sets
(per unit)

185

415

740

210

470

835

Shipping
Weight (lbs)

The ALL-STEEL construction provides 
unmatched structural integrity, whether 
the conveyor is extended, contracted or 

configured in simple or compound curves. Adjustable 
inner legs vary height to achieve gravity flow. 
The Roller 200 is the choice for use in a variety of 
applications, packaging areas, assembly lines and in low 
to medium volume shipping and receiving departments. 
Call us today to learn more at 800.669.1501 or visit the 
website at www.flexmh.com.

ROLLERS
Galvanized steel rollers with 
sealed ball bearings and spring 
loaded axles. Standard axle cen-
ters are 5¼", 4" and 3" available 
for smaller cartons.

WARRANTY
24 month factory warranty.

SPEC I FICATIONS


