



SMART DESIGNS COME FROM SMART SOLUTIONS.



NESTAFLEX r2(

GRAVITY ROLLER CONVEYOR

Designed to expand, contract and move easily, the Roller 200 is a self tracking, gravity roller conveyor that has a per lineal foot capacity of 200 pounds! This unit is engineered to handle odd shaped cartons, drums, pails and in low to medium volume applications. Four point leg connection is the strongest in the Industry!

SPECIFICATIONS



The ALL-STEEL construction provides unmatched structural integrity, whether the conveyor is extended, contracted or

configured in simple or compound curves. Adjustable inner legs vary height to achieve gravity flow. The Roller 200 is the choice for use in a variety of applications, packaging areas, assembly lines and in low to medium volume shipping and receiving departments. Call us today to learn more at 800.669.1501 or visit the website at www.flexmh.com.

Model	Width (inches)	Contracted Length	Extended Length	Leg Sets (per unit)	Shipping Weight (lbs)
RLR18008S	18	2' 8"	8' 6"	3	185
RLR18024S	18	7'0"	23' 2"	7	415
RLR18040S	18	12' 5"	41'6"	12	740
RLR24008S	24	2'8"	8' 6"	3	210
RLR24024S	24	7'0"	23' 2"	7	470
RLR24040S	24	12' 5"	41' 6"	12	835

Example models lengths and widths. Please consult factory for a full list of options.

NESTAFLEX RLR STANDARD FEATURES AND OPTIONS

CONVEYOR FORMATS

Available in 18" and 24" and 30" widths. Lengths can be tailored to meet your specific application.

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

Standard adjustable heights from 28" to 36". Other height adjustments available.

HEAVY DUTY CASTERS

Standard 5" x 1¹/₂" swivel casters with steel brakes on ends.

LEGS

Zinc plated, heavy duty leg supports and 1 1/4" steel tubing featuring double, welded cross members for added strength.

BOX STOP/HANDLE

Retractable package stop serves also as an ergonomic handle.

SIDE LINKS

Conveyor side links are made of 7 gauge steel.

COUPLERS

Couplers are standard. Optional universal connectors are available to couple to other extendable convevor brands.

Flexible Material Handling

ROLLERS

Galvanized steel rollers with sealed ball bearings and spring loaded axles. Standard axle centers are 5¹/₄", 4" and 3" available for smaller cartons.

WARRANTY

24 month factory warranty.

SMART SOLUTIONS™ .flexmh. **W** W \// C 0 800-669-1501